Advisory Council on Juvenile Justice Subcommittee Recommendations

04-Dec-2015

Grant No.

Juvenile Accountability Blk Grnt (JABG)

16-A3257JB13
16-A3256JB12
16-A3254JB13
16-A3253JB12

Location

Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Jurisdiction Agency

State
State
State
State

Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of Juvenile Justice

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$97,440
$48,720
$35,657
$35,657

$217,474

$ Requested
Local

$10,827
$5,413
$3,962
$3,962

$24,164

Total

$108,267
$54,133
$39,619
$39,619

$241,638

DCIJS

$97,440
$48,720
$35,657
$35,657

$217,474

$ Recommended
Local

$10,827
$5,413
$3,962
$3,962

$24,164

Total

$108,267
$54,133
$39,619
$39,619

$241,638



